
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(any) 

Name of Company 
(a) Cheshunt Flooring Limited 

! (b) 
Paul Gordon-Saker 
Carnngton Mitchell 
Tapton Park Innovation Centre 
Brimington Road 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
$41 OTZ 
United Kingdom 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 
[ 05468325 _ 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 24 February 2012 

sened ESLER BE /Date _28 February 2012 Cex 

Carmington Mitchell 
Tapton Park Innovation Centre 
Brmington Road 
Chesterfield 
Derbyshire 
S41 OTZ 
United Kingdom 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section 

IT 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Post Room 

wn 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Cheshunt Flooring Limited 

On the 24 February 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the 

date of the resolution for winding up 

’ Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated im this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Robert Wilson 

Signed 

Signed ad 

Dated 27 February 2012 

Signature. Date 27 February 2012 



Cheshunt Flooring Limited 

A— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Stock 

Book Debts 

Directors Loans 

Furniture & Equipment 

Estimated total! assets avallable for preferential creditors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Date 27 February 2012 



A1 — Summary of habilites 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferenhal Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferental creditors’ 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferentia! claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors Loans 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferental creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

NIL 

45,000 
0 

77,684 

(122,684) 

(122,684) 

1 
(1) 

(122,685) 

Oate 27 February 2012 



889 usnva | 

. 
wopSupy 

peyun 
“WHZ 

8 
oorls 

£1OS 
“ANYsPUORIEH ‘pIOH 

‘PEOY UBjeyNG BE 
‘peoY JNOABEpUT OF 

Supinsuod 
HV 

: 
wopBuyy 

peyur 

0 
40°2093 

'TS| 
INS X@Se,ppIN 

‘Piegua ‘peow PAR 
7 HUN 

Sav 

wopBuly 
pawn 

‘OX 
BWO 

‘xessq 
‘mowunq 

° 
0013 

‘peou uonEig 'elsI83 IBHISNpU! Pedy LOTS 9 UN 
Peyui Bursa wecseo Cov 

wopBuyy 

0 
19 Ozy'z3 

POYUN 
“LHS 

PAG 
‘OIUS*ICA Sen, 

"PuO}paIg 
poy] 

Bupoo)4 
uopBuray 

ean 
prempy 

Swed 
ssauisng 

SfepHeYAA v9 HUN 

. 
wopbuly 

PSU 
Sg 

BLD 
‘xessy 

‘Mover 
0 

08 699'23 
‘Aemelujroyy 

"418g SEOUISTG 
BpIsIseM 5 NUN 

‘eseyoun uogueyeu 

pawun ‘ng dal ‘Yoused) ‘yBleipeH ‘eue7 Ape 

sBuyonoauootd (ied 

0 
z9'0Ld3 

DUP 
LAA 

‘auiysayD 
payuy) 

‘uojBuuseny 
‘Uo}s[oon) 

‘eBuBsc) 
proysayo 

Ot 
Ausdwod 

eujysoyd 
spremp3 

. 
wopBuny 

peiun 
‘Ndz 

ZLYd 
‘wey 

‘puaseaeld 
0 

o0'Ls 
‘Kena Supieg 

sued 
sseuleng 

UOr 
Oo} HUN 

Peywir] 
excoyy 

LOSUPIOIG 

saat 
wop8ury 

PaNun 
'AANP 

GLOd 
“euiysyieg 

‘
W
e
y
!
 

0 
2O°LLL'b3 

“aUB] 
Biadig HO 

‘anweD 
LONGUS! 

BuLooLY 
Ou 

uuaH 
¢ 

wopBury 
pelun 

‘X¢Z 
Z
A
 

0 
00 +3 

quay ‘poagg ‘weg Aare, Aempayy ‘agai BUPA 
syooding 

. 
wopBuly 

peyuny 

¥ 
oo's 

‘A09 ELNN ‘euUsuo}WIeYLON ‘esyBH “WE! IH 
Pawnul SAD9 

. 
wopGuly 

psyun 
‘Al/ 

ENA 
‘XeseIPpIW 

a 
oars 

“prequa ‘peoy eXaiyer ‘ayeysy Supers seOeE11 
Supoci.s e1quinlod 

. 
wopBury 

payun 

° 
ers 

‘€118 a 'vopUCT ‘puOJBUIYD ‘PEON SUUOP IS Z 
S0uRIONA FOcBS 

‘ 
Z
e
 

Zeq 
‘weySuyunig 

0 
26 O6'23 

‘AeN8A SIeBPOON “KAN YEOH 
NOE "Moe PrereUsy 

Syrocrs 9 weds 

3 
uoal 

A
u
n
s
e
s
 

A
y
u
n
o
e
s
 

J0}1pez9 
qupuqeyo 

40 
anjeA 

ayeq 
Aq 

pay 
Aynoes 

Aur 
jo 

sy1e7}eq 
| 1498p 

40 JUNOWYy 
(apoojsod 

ipym) 
sseuppy 

40 JOYpesd 
[JE EPN/OU! 

J
E
N
 

NOA 
“SION 

SUO.LIGAUD 
A
N
V
E
R
O
D
 a 



wopBuly 
payury 

9 
90°13 

‘(a0 
LLNa ‘enyepioptay ‘uopseppoy 

‘peoy xees3 
sucemat’ 

: 
wop8uyy 

PeHun) 
‘HSL 

tN3 
'XeSeiPPIA 

‘PIEyUS 
0 

00°13 
“eyeis3 

(BLASNpUY 
peoy 

eBpuquied 
jBerD 

Z HUN 
suepMcH 

; 
one 

° 
00 $98'83 

LAN ‘uopu07 ‘peoy YoWENg 9Bz ‘somo, UO}EN 
| 

_CLVA) SuiaIENO 8 onuenee WH 

8 
86 61113 

LAAN ‘vopucy ‘peoy uojeng 9gZ ‘18M01 voisng 
swojeng 9 onvened val 

0 
o0'00z3 

ONE 
(61, uopasod:o9) 

LAAN 
‘uspu07 

‘peoy 
uojeng 

gaz 
seMo] 

LO}sN 
SWOISND 

2 ENUeNeY 
WH 

; 
TWO Zell MONNS 

0 
98 €80'023 

“yoynsdy ‘yBoupey, ‘ayeys3 [eusNpU| BUET ADE? O/1 
pawn) 

G4H 

: 
wopBury Palun HS} 

INA ‘eaNsEOUsy 
0 

$E 
999'13 

‘uojsalg 
‘aquag 

Y
U
N
G
 
L
o
V
e
 

'peoy 
AeveyE 

ZLL 
P
a
y
]
 
eeosseooy 

spcomaek}{ 

I 

0 
00°03 

VP 
p21 

‘joodienr) 
COAST 

AWSIADIANG 
40} 

‘joo suaend MANE ‘wees yIg AdUEAOSU] jeNUED 
| 

sBQgZA) ERX] 
9 SLLOTEND WH 

. 
wopBupy 

P
R
N
 

‘YdS 
228 

° 
oo'ls 

‘eNUspIOMENS ‘yomues “enLiC Aejord "Wed ABIou 
syeding uE|61000 

—
 

wopBupy PSU 
"ONG ENN ‘UCIaWeYLON 

0 
a9'688'e3 

‘wea 
sseursng 

epjsuanny 
‘Aena 

fesnqueg 
¢ NUN 

SIGIBM 
PeLEO 

. 
wopBury 

peiun 
‘ods 

9 
oola 

BLN 
‘euusueybuppong “MOjeUIAA TEAS 

UBH ZL 
seisposev'v # © 

2170 ‘sIepYpOR ‘pEOY Aepyong ‘NWN Jaded Aajyong 
sertieg eenouiedl 

. 
wopBury 

PayUN 
“he 

OLN 
‘auuEpiajep, 

® 
00'ls 

‘Kajwuony 
10805 

YBIH 
OZ 

‘eBesed 
soury 

P
O
N
]
 
(BUOWUOUIAU 

Y 

: 
: 

peywn 
0 

be L
b
 

NXZ 
Qb3S 

‘VOPUOT 
‘21019 XOg 

Od 
B
u
o
y
 

suawery 
jUKON 

w
o
p
B
u
p
y
 

0 
00'0813 

PONUN 
“IVE 

$yHIN 
“euysploypeg 

‘peor 
Y
O
N
 

edoing 
yMeyOW 

Bald 
‘saye’] 

UOJSOGA\A 
‘Ad]UD 

JUOIETBAA 
OL, 

. 
wopSuly 

pewun 

8 
00'13 

‘dae ZLDS 
"aNyspuOpEH 

‘sen, eaNg 
YBIH ¢ 

Seed 
U
R
L
S
 

“aye 
wopBuyy 

PaNUN 
‘YX6 

7/10 
0 

rade 
ba 

‘e}epypoy 
‘enuany eke} 

alU01g 
‘esnoH 

preyAEP| 
peywry 

syedie 
psyAuy 

. 
WopBuly 

Pawn 
“AUG 

CPNG 
‘xessns 

}safy ‘Bag 
0 

cols 
fq weyaioug 

‘aqueg ssaursng 
apraienny 

z yun 
| 

Pear 
Orn) 

Buyped. weaver 

wopBuy 
paiun 

‘dg 
2/68 

° 
96 8€98 

‘eajyepioyess ‘yuommes ‘enuc hele “Yteq ABOU 
sedraD preueBury 

pap! 
WOpBUYy 

PAYUN 
“dO) 

LLMAA 
‘QURROTSBQOAA 

o 
ov'6zr'13 

“LIBYSOAg 
Weg 

EBA 
‘hemorddy qeI9 

seucgewayu; 
usepUsBy 

wopBury 
pein 

‘dg 
278 

Q 
00 43 

‘euIUSpHOYErS "yyomMUa, ‘eal ABjey "Ed ABOU 
uOtees #7 uoWBH 

ut Ayadoud 
‘peoy yBnooquiey 9¢z 
Woo [Roo MOSUIOUL 

0 
92 82113 

[v6 
LSS "Bag uo pualnnog 

(99) 
"LPLO 

XOQ 
Od 

‘UOISIAIQ 
SPIED 

feroUEWUIOD 
| 

O10 pUBTONS 
JO 1UBA 

LeAON 
Ou, 

: 
ZAE 

C9 
‘WELSYIOY 

0 
Sb GaE'013 

‘eienuew ‘299 XOG Od ‘auiueg suomDeTOD sseujsng 
| 4 

PUBHOOS 40 ued lefou euLL 

Z3€ 
C9S 

‘WeYsoueY 
i) 

00 
+3 

‘e1BAUBY 
‘29S XO 

Od 
‘elIuED 

sUOTIEZOD 
sseurang 

| 
24 

Puenoos 
10 AUER 

FeKoY 
eu 

. 
WOPBUDY 

PEWUN 
‘OP 

LYM 
‘BUIS8UD 

ft) 
290123 

‘uo Bu
p
a
,
 

*UOps]OOAA 
‘SBUEIQ 

P1OJSOUD 
Bt 

8100|.4 POOMMPIBH 
‘Aepequien ‘peoy edoyuEls 6 NUN 
Pequiry Bujped Big 

: 
: 

NGZ 
61y 

‘
s
u
s
p
i
c
 aH 

0 
00 000'S¢3 

‘PIOMTEH "UeRlg WEAN 
‘PAO 

IIH HONG EPbL 
vOsIM YedOd 

40 JOYpPesd 
"PIOWEH ‘VEGI WEYIOAA ‘PEOR INH SUOXIC GPHE 

vege AW 'UOSIM 

{o 
| 

[00 
o3 

| 
aIUSPIOWEH 

‘JuNYsEYD 
‘peoy 

Poompy 
6 

| 
AuBH 

JW 
“vos 

| 

[oe 
| 

| 00 03 
L
_
H
a
9
 

€Na 
‘xeseippiw 

‘pieyua 
‘peo 

piqyepig ve 
| 

veweg 
sw 

‘ree 
| 

wopBury 
PeyUun 

‘Ne 
ST 

° 
v8 9963 

‘eNYsRIOWEH ‘AO UEpIED UAMPEM ‘pEOY eBPUE 9 
‘NOZ 6TY ‘PEUIEH 

‘WEED 
WEYIs( 

‘PEOY IIH 8U0XIQ Arpt 